Position Other Positions Held

Collection System Supt
Collections Lead Worker
Collection System Worker IlI
Collection System Worker I
Collection System Worker I
Collection System Worker |
Collection System Worker |
Collection System Worker |
Collection System Worker |
Collection System Worker |

Intern

Special District

Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)

Department Total Wages

Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection

Collection

$118,032
$103,782
$83,357
$80,760
$71,349
$67,959
$46,050
$45,560
$27,079
$12,997
$3,570

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,302
$33,360
$35,065
$34,323
$33,443
$15,253
$18,014
$9,932
$5,468
$3,177
$0



