Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Collection System Supt		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Collection	\$118,032	\$44,302
Collections Lead Worker		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Collection	\$103,782	\$33,360
Collection System Worker III		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Collection	\$83,357	\$35,065
Collection System Worker II		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Collection	\$80,760	\$34,323
Collection System Worker II		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Collection	\$71,349	\$33,443
Collection System Worker I		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Collection	\$67,959	\$15,253
Collection System Worker I		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Collection	\$46,050	\$18,014
Collection System Worker I		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Collection	\$45,560	\$9,932
Collection System Worker I		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Collection	\$27,079	\$5,468
Collection System Worker I		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Collection	\$12,997	\$3,177
Intern		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Collection	\$3,570	\$0